

d

CrI.A.No. 661 OF 2002
ITEM NO.106

COURT NO.6

SEC -IIA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.661 OF 2002@@
BBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBB

State of Haryana & Anr.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

Jai Singh

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

DATE : 10-9-2002: These matters were called on for hearing today.@@
BB

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE U.C. BANERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Appellant(s): Mrs. Raj Rani Dhanda,Adv.
Mr. J.P. Dhanda, Adv.

For Respondent(s):

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T..J.
.SP2

Let the matter be placed in the list after the receipt of the original record.

.SP1

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master

(Shelly Sengupta)
Court Master

~